© 2012 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company. All rights reserved.
LTE
LTE
4G
4GWiFi
802.11ac
GLONASSGPS
802.11ac

signal generation functions per standard
as appropriate
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
IQ2010 IQ2010 Hardware with WiFi, Bluetooth, FM (TX/RX) and GPS.
IQ2010-WLAN-BT IQ2010 Hardware with WiFi and Bluetooth.
IQ2010-GPS GPS Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FM FM Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FMAUD
Audio Analysis Option
Requires IQ2010-FM Option
Includes LitePoint Audio Interface Module (AiM) Hardware
Includes Audio Analysis Software (API and GUI)
IQ2010-NFC NFC Software Option
IQ2010-WiMAX WiMAX Software Option
ZBSW ZigBee Software Package CD
Upgrades
Order Code Description
IQ2010-GPS-UG Field Upgrade: GPS Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FM-UG Field Upgrade: FM Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-NFC-UG Field Upgrade: NFC Software Option
IQ2010-WiMAX-UG Field Upgrade: WiMAX Software Option
Calibration and Warranties
Order Code Description
IQ2010-CAL IQ2010 One Annual Calibration
IQ2010-XWR
1 Year Extended warranty (includes 1 calibration)
Must be ordered within 90 days of original instrument purchase
IQ2010-XWR2
2 Year Extended warranty (includes 2 calibrations)
Must be ordered within 90 days of original instrument purchase
LitePoint IQ2010 Technical Specifications 19
Order Codes
Compatible Software Products
Code Product
0100-2010-000
IQ2010 Connectivity Test System with WiFi/Bluetooth Software License
Can be Software License upgraded to include GPS, FM, NFC, and WiMAX
0300-20XX-001 IQ2010 GPS Software License
0300-20XX-002 IQ2010 FM Software License
0300-20XX-012 IQ2010 GPS/FM Software License (bundle)
0300-20XX-003
IQ2010 FM AUDIO Analysis Option for the FM Software License
Includes the Audio Interface Module (hardware add-on)
Requires IQ2010 base system and FM option
0300-20XX-004 IQ2010 Near Field Communication Software License
0300-20XX-005 IQ2010 WiMAX Software License
Code Product
0300-ZIGB-001 ZigBee Software Package
0300-WAVE-001 IQwave 802.11 Waveform Generator Software
LitePoint IQ2010 Technical Specifications 20
Copyright © 2012, LitePoint Corporation
All rights reserved
RESTRICTED RIGHTS LEGEND